
LOT 5 BLOCK 3 HIGHLAND ESTATES S

ORB 418-252, 954-793, WD 1195-12

BROWN JAMES LORENZO
171 NE POPPY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06517-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.090 1.00/

01/05/2017 DF 0.23 7,000 0 0 7,000

STANDARD
2

81,339
3,100
7,000
91,439
40,467
50,972

HX HB WR 30,972
20,000
91,439

0

91,439

1254/1587 4/23/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES LORENZO BROWN (

JAMES LORENZO BROWN

1216/1770 6/21/2011 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES LORENZO BROWN

JAMES LORENZO BROWN
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2011HX Base Yr

171 NE POPPY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,254 89.1000 99.79 125,137 1955 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 77,836

FOP 100 30 30 1,946

UOP 120 20 24 1,557

1,420 1,254 81,339

BAS= W30 UOP= N12 W10 S 12 E 10$ W10 S30 E20 FOP= S10 E10 N10
W10$ E20 N 30$.

BAS

3010

30

20

20

30

UOP 12

10

12

10

FOP10

10

10

10

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

4 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH75.00 131.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


